41st ANNUAL VERMONT STATE SENIORS WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS
Unofficial Results

Rutland Bowlerama, Rutland VT
December 2 & 3, 2023
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(After Squad #6 of 6)
2023 Game Game Game Game Game Game Scratch Total Total
Avg Bowler Residence #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total HDCP Pins
134 Rita Brooks Walllingford, VT 169 158 145 165 123 140 900 462 1,362
140 Linda Cassano Bennington, VT 148 138 148 163 140 142 879 432 1,311
135 Madaline Lavallee Essex Junction, VT 108 169 137 131 130 148 823 456 1,279
130 Phyllis Cornell Bennington, VT 135 119 99 103 140 155 751 486 1,237
132 Sharon Hall Petersburgh, NY 121 129 129 119 126 93 717 474 1,191
143 Zandra Cousino Bristol, VT 157 156 128 160 190 126 917 414 1,331
144 lona Smith Ferrisburgh, VT 162 166 115 121 158 177 899 408 1,307
154 Sharon Grandbois Barre, VT 165 160 151 147 137 148 908 354 1,262
200 Cathy Turner South Newfane, VT 160 202 158 146 212 174 1,052 108 1,160
150 Lila Jones Fairfax, VT 148 119 100 123 166 113 769 378 1,147
132 Harriet Parot N. Clarendon, VT 164 128 155 181 162 158 948 474 1,422
188 Dayle Burditt Rutland, VT 243 185 203 205 222 179 1,237 168 1,405
157 Monique Allard Newport, VT 159 176 180 145 141 176 977 336 1,313
179 Kathryn Pagano Grafton, NY 184 168 196 125 182 151 1,006 216 1,222
153 Connie Stockwell Brattleboro, VT 148 147 125 146 142 144 852 360 1,212
174 Helen Gates Hardwick, VT 149 169 180 151 155 152 956 246 1,202
162 Laurajean Stewart Barnet, VT 110 134 217 122 122 116 821 312 1,133
157 Sandra-Ann Curtis Marshfield, VT 125 113 143 114 131 152 778 336 1,114
165 Deborah Fantini Vernon, VT 127 133 148 127 146 138 819 294 1,113
128 Edith Warner Braintree, VT 100 96 90 0 0 0 286 492 778
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2023
Avg Bowler

121 Donna Hier
147 Dawn Moriglioni
139 Carolyn Cota
168 Angie Meltzer
162 Carrie Cruz
178 Roberta Garrett
143 Cheryl LeBlanc
163 Mary Graves
150 Mary Orticari

151 Christine Blais-Diegel

147 Tanya Mazza
129 Fawna Start

157 Donnette Hill
163 Terry Slingerland

Unofficial Results

Rutland Bowlerama, Rutland VT

Residence

Rutland, VT
Pittsford, VT
Essex , VT
Westford, VT
Williston, VT
Montpelier, VT
Brandon, VT
Barre, VT
Randolph, VT

Waterbury, VT

North Bennington, VT
Johnson, VT
Hinsdale, NH
Colchester, VT

December 2 & 3, 2023

(After Squad #6 of 6)
Game Game Game
#1 #2 #3
132 140 136
160 155 149
181 150 134
135 170 140
119 153 176
124 203 163
144 112 142
150 156 154
170 97 118
184 144 135
150 179 135
117 152 103
134 145 161
152 145 146
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Game Game Game Scratch

#4

135
186
144
181
135
171
134
173
120

138

136
137
123
134

#5

123
137
129
233
165
192
129
132
142

194

159

95
156
163

#6

145
141
134
168
160
143
143
123
141

152

133
127
132
127

Total

811
928
872
1,027
908
996
804
888
788

947

892
731
851
867

Total
HDCP

534
390
432
276
312
222
414
306
378

372

390
486
336
306

Total
Pins

1,345
1,318
1,304
1,303
1,220
1,218 (Tie)
1,218 (Tie)
1,194
1,166

1,319

1,282
1,217
1,187
1,173



